
BID #1144
CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS

8/24/2021

No. Items Est. Qty. UOM Unit Price

Extended 

Amt. Unit Price

Extended 

Amt. Unit Price

Extended 

Amt. Unit Price

Extended 

Amt.
1 Mobilization 5% Maximum 1 LS 15,000.00 15,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 22,650.00 22,650.00 12,352.00 12,352.00

2 2003 Vintage Circle (Location 1) 152.84 Sq. Yd. 116.00 17,729.44 109.00 16,659.56 140.40 21,458.74 161.00 24,607.24

3 3650 Corinth Parkway (Location 2) 198.41 Sq. Yd. 84.00 16,666.44 75.00 14,880.75 97.20 19,285.45 115.00 22,817.15

4 3504 Meadowview Dr  (Location 3) 359.41 Sq. Yd. 98.00 35,222.18 99.00 35,581.59 140.40 50,461.16 156.00 56,067.96

5 Post Oak Drive (Location 4) 206.55 Sq. Yd. 109.00 22,513.95 108.00 22,307.40 140.40 28,999.62 181.00 37,385.55

6 3408 Meadowview Drive (Location 5) 168.48 Sq. Yd. 112.00 18,869.76 97.00 16,342.56 140.40 23,654.59 156.00 26,282.88

7 1718 Post Oak Drive (Location 6) 92.26 Sq. Yd. 153.00 14,115.78 118.00 10,886.68 140.40 12,953.30 227.00 20,943.02

8 1600 Post Oak Drive (Location 7) 102.62 Sq. Yd. 163.00 16,727.06 150.00 15,393.00 140.40 14,407.85 242.00 24,834.04

9 2720 Meadowview Drive (Location 8) 633.79 Sq. Yd. 101.00 64,012.79 100.00 63,379.00 140.40 88,984.12 148.00 93,800.92

10 3495 Riverview Drive (Location 9) 934.45 Sq. Yd. 95.00 88,772.75 94.00 87,838.30 140.40 131,196.78 145.00 135,495.25

11 2713 Windstone Way (Location 10) 28.47 Sq. Yd. 250.00 7,117.50 210.00 5,978.70 140.40 3,997.19 186.00 5,295.42

12 2410 & 2506 Whetstone Drive 
(Location 11)

84.51 Sq. Yd. 132.00 11,155.32 119.00 10,056.69 140.40 11,865.20 191.00 16,141.41

13 Post Oak Drive (Location 12) 251.37 Sq. Yd. 113.00 28,404.81 109.00 27,399.33 140.40 35,292.35 152.00 38,208.24

14 Traffic Control & Signage 1 LS 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 30,819.00 30,819.00

15 Contingency - 10% of Base Bid 
Amount

1 LS 36,130.00 36,130.00 34,470.00 34,470.00 47,584.15 47,584.15 54,505.00 54,505.00

Total Bid

Calendar days for completion
Signed proposal
Bid Bond

Cooperative Purchasing

This sheet contains preliminary, unaudited proposal information.  
Proposals are in the evaluation process.

Maya Underground 

Contractors

Little Elm TX

$599,555.08

45
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

GRod Construction LLC

Boyd TX

$379,173.56

Yes

Capko Concrete 

Structures LLC

Azle TX

$397,437.78

45
Yes

45
Yes
Yes

Yes

$523,290.50

60

10% contingency figured at wrong 

amount of $47,584.15.  

Macias Specialty 

Contracting LLC

Grand Prairie TX

Yes

Yes
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No. Items Est. Qty. UOM
1 Mobilization 5% Maximum 1 LS

2 2003 Vintage Circle (Location 1) 152.84 Sq. Yd.

3 3650 Corinth Parkway (Location 2) 198.41 Sq. Yd.

4 3504 Meadowview Dr  (Location 3) 359.41 Sq. Yd.

5 Post Oak Drive (Location 4) 206.55 Sq. Yd.

6 3408 Meadowview Drive (Location 5) 168.48 Sq. Yd.

7 1718 Post Oak Drive (Location 6) 92.26 Sq. Yd.

8 1600 Post Oak Drive (Location 7) 102.62 Sq. Yd.

9 2720 Meadowview Drive (Location 8) 633.79 Sq. Yd.

10 3495 Riverview Drive (Location 9) 934.45 Sq. Yd.

11 2713 Windstone Way (Location 10) 28.47 Sq. Yd.

12 2410 & 2506 Whetstone Drive 
(Location 11)

84.51 Sq. Yd.

13 Post Oak Drive (Location 12) 251.37 Sq. Yd.

14 Traffic Control & Signage 1 LS

15 Contingency - 10% of Base Bid 
Amount

1 LS

Total Bid

Calendar days for completion
Signed proposal
Bid Bond

Cooperative Purchasing

This sheet contains preliminary, unaudited proposal information.  
Proposals are in the evaluation process.

Unit Price

Extended 

Amt. Unit Price

Extended 

Amt.

16,869.00 16,869.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

105.00 16,048.20 135.00 20,633.40

105.00 20,833.05 73.00 14,483.93

105.00 37,738.05 122.00 43,848.02

105.00 21,687.75 133.00 27,471.15

105.00 17,690.40 114.00 19,206.72

105.00 9,687.30 143.00 13,193.18

105.00 10,775.10 205.00 21,037.10

105.00 66,547.95 124.00 78,589.96

105.00 98,117.25 128.00 119,609.60

105.00 2,989.35 202.00 5,750.94

105.00 8,873.55 157.00 13,268.07

105.00 26,393.85 138.00 34,689.06

10,000.00 10,000.00 4,275.00 4,275.00

33,738.00 33,738.00 43,605.61 43,605.61

NoYes

45

Yes

150
Yes
Yes

$397,988.80 $479,661.74

XIT Paving and 

Construction Inc
Talbran Enterprises LLC

Waxahachie TX

Yes

Contingency figured at wrong 

amount of $33,738.  

Frisco TX
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